
 

 
 

 
Out of the Northwest Passage: 

September 2nd – 18th, 2018 

Day Date Port Arrival Departure 
1 Friday, August 17 Kangerlussuaq   18:00 
2 Saturday, August 18 Sisimiut 8:00 15:00 
3 Sunday, August 19 Ilulissat 8:00   
4 Monday, August 20 Ilulissat   12:00 

5 Tuesday, August 21 
Mummy site 7:30 11:30 
Uummannaq 13:00 17:30 

6 Wednesday, August 22 Karrat Fjord  7:30 13:00 
7 Thursday, August 23 Qikitarjuaq 13:30 17:30 
8 Friday, August 24 Sams Fiord 14:30 17:30 
9 Saturday, August 25 Bylot (Button point) 9:00 13:00 

10 Sunday, August 26 Croker bay 6:30 12:30 

11 Monday, August 27 
Beechey Island 7:30 13:00 

Fort ross 8:30 12:30 
12 Sunday, August 28 Conningham bay 17:30 20:00 
13 Monday, August 29 Expedition Day     
14 Tuesday, August 30 Goja Haven 13:30 18:30 
15 Wednesday, August 31 Erebus 13:00 20:00 

16 Thursday, September 1 
Anderson Bay  

(Johnansen Bay) 
8:30 12:00 

17 Friday, September 2 Kugluktuk 9:30   
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